
School Supply List

IMANI PRE-K3 SCHOLAR

1 BOX OF COLORED PENCILS (12 CT) 
1 ERASER PINK MEDIUM
2 CONTAINERS OF CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES
1 BOTTLE OF LIQUID ANTIBACTERIAL SOAP
2 BOTTLES OF SANITIZER ( 8.5 OZ)
2 BOXES OF KLEENEX FACE TISSUE 
1 PACK OF BABY WIPES 
1 BOX OF CRAYONS, CRAYOLA (16 CT)
1 PACK OF WASHABLE WATERCOLORS (8 COLORS)
1 PAIR OF SCISSORS, KIDS, BLUNTED, (5”)
1 BOTTLE OF GLUE, ELMERS (4OZ.)
1 GLUE STICK
1 PACK OF STICKERS, ASSORTMENT (200 CT.)
1 BOX OF ZIPLOC BAGS - (GALLON)
1 BOX OF ZIPLOC BAGS - (SANDWICH) 
1 PACK OF CONSTRUCTION PAPER 
1 PACK OF SHARPIES (MULTICOLOR)
1 ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS
1 CAN OF LYSOL SPRAY
1 OF EACH COLOR TWO POCKET PLASTIC FOLDER (GREEN,
YELLOW, ORANGE, BLUE)



School Supply List

IMANI PRE-K4 SCHOLAR 

2 PACK OF PRE-SHARPENED PENCILS- #2 PENCIL GRADE- YELLOW
BARREL – 12/ DOZEN 
2 ERASER PINK MEDIUM 
2 CRAYOLA LIFE LID CRAYON SETS - 3.62 “ CRAYON SIZE – ASSORTED
WAX – 16/BOX
1 CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLOR SET – 2.9 OZ. – ASSORTED 
1 PACK OF CRAYOLA CLASSIC COLORS MARKERS – RED INK, ORANGE
INK, YELLOW INK, GREEN INK, BLUE INK, VIOLET INK 
 2 GLUE STICKS (21OZ)
1 FISKARS 94167097 CHILDREN’S SCISSORS – 5” OVERALL LENGTH –
BLUNTED – LEFT/RIGHT – PLASTIC, STAINLESS 
4 BOXES OF FACIAL TISSUE – FACIAL TISSUE – 8.4” X 8.4” – WHITE
1 FOLDER POLY PLASTIC POCKET (BLUE) 
1 FOLDER POLY PLASTIC POCKET (GREEN) 
1 FOLDER POLY PLASTIC POCKET (YELLOW) 
1 FOLDER POLY PLASTIC POCKET (RED) 
2 CONTAINERS OF CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES 
1 BOX OF ZIPLOC BAGS (GALLON) 
1 PACK OF BABY WIPES 
1 CAN OF LYSOL SPRAY



School Supply List

IMANI KINDERGARTEN SCHOLAR

2 BOXES OF CRAYONS (24 OR 48 CT.) 
2 PACKS OF #2 PENCILS (48 EA.) 
2 GLUE STICKS 
1 1-½ INCH BINDER
1 PAIR OF SCISSORS (BLUNT END)
1 BOX OF ZIPLOC BAGS (SANDWICH)
1 BOX OF ZIPLOC BAGS (GALLON)
1 BOTTLE OF HAND SANITIZER (8OZ OR 10OZ)
 3 BS OXEOF KLEENEX
 ERASERS PINK MEDIUM (3CT.)
SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS (FIRST GRADE - 6 EA. - WIDE RULED SHOWING
THREE LINES PER ENTRY DOTTED MID LINE AND RED BASELINE) 
INDEX CARDS, 3 X 5 UNRULED (3 PKGS.) 
PLASTIC POCKET FOLDERS W/O BRADS, (RED, YELLOW, BLUE, GREEN -
1 EA.) 
PENCIL BOX (SMALL) 
1 CONTAINER OF CLOROX WIPES
1 CAN OF LYSOL SPRAY
1 PACK OF BABY WIPES 
DRY ERASE EXPO MARKERS 



School Supply List

IMANI 1ST GRADE SCHOLAR

• 3-BOXES OF 24 CT. CRAYOLA CRAYONS 
• 8-ELMER’S GLUE STICKS 
• 1-5” BLUNT SCISSORS 
• 2-RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER WITH BRADS 
• 2-GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDERS WITH BRADS 
• 4-PACK KLEENEX FACIAL TISSUE 
• 2-PACKS #2 PRE-SHARPENED PENCILS (24 CT.) 
• 4-LARGE PINK ERASERS 
• 1-PENCIL BAG (NO PENCIL BOXES PLEASE)
• 3-K-2ND GRADE MEAD PRIMARY JOURNAL 200 PAGES (EARLY
CREATIVE WRITING TABLET)- ALL LINES ONLY
• 1- K-2ND PRIMARY JOURNAL COMPOSITION NOTEBOOK 200 PAGES
(EARLY CREATIVE STORY TABLET)- LINES AND A SPACE FOR
DRAWING
• 1-PACK OF 8X11 CONSTRUCTION PAPER (ASSORTED COLORS) 
• 3-PACKS OF CLOROX WIPES
• 2- 4-COUNT PACK EXPO LOW ODOR DRY ERASE MARKERS, CHISEL
TIP
• 1 CAN OF LYSOL SPRAY



School Supply List

IMANI 2ND GRADE SCHOLAR
 

5- PKGS. OF #2 PENCILS
3- ERASERS PINK LARGE 
2- HIGHLIGHTERS
2- GLUE STICKS 
1- PAIR OF SCISSORS
 PLASTIC FOLDER W. POCKETS ( 2 GREEN) 
2- BOXES OF KLEENEX
2- ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS
1- HAND SANITIZER, 8 OZ. 
1- TREND MATH ADDITION AND SUBTRACTION CARDS 
1- STRETCHABLE BOOK COVER
1- SMALL PENCIL POUCH 
1- PKG. OF WIDE RULE PAPER
1 - BLACK AND WHITE COMPOSITION NOTEBOOK
1 PACK OF CLEAR SHEET PROTECTORS
1 CONTAINER OF CLOROX WIPES 
 1-BOX OF 24 CT. CRAYOLA CRAYONS 
1 - 1 INCH BINDER WITH POCKETS
1 PACK OF DIVIDERS WITH POCKETS (PLEASE PRE LABEL - READING,
MATH, LANGUAGE, SCIENCE)
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IMANI 3RD GRADE SCHOLAR
 

2- PINK PAPER MATE ERASERS
1- PLASTIC PENCIL BOX (NO LARGER THAN 5X8) ANY COLOR
1- CRAYOLA LIFT LID CRAYON SETS- 3.62” CRAYON SIZE ASSORTED
WAX-64 BOX
1- CRAYOLA COLORED PENCIL – 3.3 MM LEAD SIZE – 12/ SET
2- INTEGRA DESK HIGHLIGHTER- CHISEL MARKER POINT STYLE-
FLUORESCENT YELLOW INK-YELLOW BARREL
2- GLUE STICKS
1- FISKARS 943077097 CHILDREN SAFETY SCISSORS- 1.75” CUTTING
LENGTH- 5” OVERALL LENGTH- POINTED
1- WESTCOTT SEE-THROUGH RULER- 12” LENGTH 1” WIDTH- 1/16
GRADUATIONS-IMPERIAL, METRIC SYSTEM
4- BOXES OF KLEENEX 
1- HAND SANITIZER, 4 OZ.
1- TREND MATH FLASH CARDS – MATHEMATICS (ADDITION,
SUBTRACTION, MULTIPLICATION & DIVISION)
2- PKGS. OF #2 PENCILS
2- PKGS. OF WIDE RULE PAPER
4- 9 ¾ X 7 ½ COMPOSITION BOOKS
2 OF EACH COLOR FOLDER WITH POCKETS AND BRADS (RED, YELLOW,
GREEN, BLUE, PURPLE)
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IMANI 4TH GRADE SCHOLAR

3-PACKS OF PRE-SHARPENED #2 PENCILS (24 CT.)
PENCIL ERASER TOPS - 12 PACK
1-PENCIL POUCH 
4-CHISEL POINT HIGHLIGHTERS - (1 YELLOW 1 BLUE 1 GREEN 1
ORANGE)
1- GREEN 5-SUBJECT WIDE RULE MEAD NOTEBOOK 
4 BOXES OF KLEENEX FACIAL TISSUE
2 -BOTTLES OF HAND SANITIZER (10 OZ.)
4-PLASTIC POCKET FOLDERS(RED, BLUE, GREEN, YELLOW) WITH
POCKETS AND BRACKETS
2- 1-1/2” HARD COVER BINDERS (1 RED, 1 BLUE)
2- PACKS OF 8 SUBJECT BINDER DIVIDERS
1 BOX OF COLORED PENCILS (24 CT.)
2 PACKS OF ERASABLE PENS (RED AND BLACK)
1-PAIR OF EARBUDS OR HEADPHONES
3 PACKS OF WIDE-RULE NOTEBOOK PAPER
2-10 FL OZ HAND SANITIZER
1-3 PACK OF CLOROX WIPES
1 PACK OF 5-COLOR POST-IT NOTES



School Supply List

IMANI 5TH GRADE SCHOLAR

2-PACKS OF PRE-SHARPENED #2 PENCILS (24 CT.)
2 PINK PAPER MATE ERASERS
1-PENCIL POUCH 
4-CHISEL POINT HIGHLIGHTERS - (1 YELLOW 1 BLUE 1 GREEN 1
ORANGE)
4 BOXES OF KLEENEX FACIAL TISSUE
2 -BOTTLES OF HAND SANITIZER (10 OZ.)
4-PLASTIC POCKET FOLDERS(RED, BLUE, GREEN, YELLOW) WITH
POCKETS AND BRACKETS
1 BOX OF COLORED PENCILS (24 CT.)
2 PACKS OF ERASABLE PENS (RED AND BLACK)
1-PAIR OF EARBUDS OR HEADPHONES
3 PACKS OF WIDE-RULE NOTEBOOK PAPER
1-3 PACK OF CLOROX WIPES
1 PACK OF 5-COLOR POST-IT NOTES
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IMANI 6TH-8TH GRADE SCHOLAR
 

3- BOXES OF TISSUE 
6- PKGS. OF WIDE RULED PAPER
1- BOX OF ERASABLE PENS (BLUE OR BLACK) 
1- BOX OF RED PENS 
1 - PKG.OF #2 PENCILS (MUST BE MECHANICAL) 
HIGHLIGHTERS - (YELLOW, ORANGE, GREEN, PINK AND
BLUE) 
1- 1” BINDER BY AVERY (BLUE) ELA 
1- 1” BINDER BY AVERY (GREEN) – MATH
1- 1” BINDER BY AVERY (RED) – SCIENCE
2-PKGS. OF GRAPH PAPER
1- BOTTLE OF HAND SANITIZER
2- CONTAINERS OF CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES 
1- CLOTH BOOK COVER 
1- PKG. OF 8 BINDER DIVIDERS 
1 PACK OF COLORED PENCILS
3 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS
TI - 84 CALCULATOR (7TH - 8TH GRADE ONLY)


